Pinellas County Health Facilities Authority

FY22 Budget

Revenue
Application Fee
Total Revenue

Expenditures
Annual DEO Fee
Donation

Recording Secretary
Total Expenditures

FY22 Budget Summary
Beginning Balance
Total Revenue

Total Expenditures
Ending Balance

Amount
2,500.00
$2,500.00

Amount
175.00
6,000.00
1,000.00
$7,175.00

Amount
$11,620.00
2,500.00
7,175.00
$6,945.00
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