## Pinellas County Health Facilities Authority FY22 Budget

Revenue	Amount
Application Fee	<u>2,500.00</u>
<b>Total Revenue</b>	\$2,500.00

Expenditures	Amount
Annual DEO Fee	175.00
Donation	6,000.00
Recording Secretary	1,000.00
<b>Total Expenditures</b>	\$7,175.00

FY22 Budget Summary	Amount
Beginning Balance	\$11,620.00
Total Revenue	2,500.00
Total Expenditures	<u>7,175.00</u>
Ending Balance	<u>\$6,945.00</u>